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www.choiceeducation.org Make it a GO!

Place 	 Site Address	 Date and Time	 Snow Date and Time

A.I. Prince Technical 	 401 Flatbush Avenue	 Saturday, Oct. 15, 2011	 Sunday, Oct. 16, 2011 
High School 	 Hartford, CT 06106	 9:00 am – 12:00 pm	 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

The Learning Corridor/	 43 Vernon Street	 Saturday, Nov. 5, 2011	 Sunday, Nov. 6, 2011 
Commons Building	 Hartford, CT 06106	 9:00 am – 12:00 pm	 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Cromwell High School	 34 Evergreen Road	 Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2011	 Thursday, Nov. 17, 2011 
	 Cromwell, CT 06416	 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm	 5:30 pm – 8:00 pm

STEM Magnet School	 280 Plainfield Street	 Saturday, Dec. 10, 2011 	 Sunday, Dec. 11, 2011 
at Annie Fisher	 Hartford, CT 06112	 9:00 am – 12:00 pm	 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Conard High School	 110 Beechwood Road	 Saturday, Jan. 7, 2012 	 Sunday, Jan. 8, 2012  
	 West Hartford, CT 06107	 9:00 am – 12:00 pm	 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm

Learn about the array of schools and programs available to your children 
in the Hartford region for the 2012-2013 school year. Attend one of the 
Greater Hartford School Choice Office (RSCO)’s fairs this fall and winter!

Attend a RSCO School Fair

Go to an  
Open House

Visit a RSCO  
satellite site

Drop in the RSCO 
Parent Info Center

Visit RSCO’s website: 
www.choiceeducation.org

YOU

Don’t miss a

Great Opportunity
for your student’s success!


